KIT-SKU

P-10465-SET
P-10465-SET
P-10465-SET
P-10465-SET
P-10466-SET
P-10466-SET
P-10466-SET
P-10466-SET
P-10467-SET
P-10467-SET
P-10467-SET
P-10467-SET
H-11290

H-12063

H-11295

KIT-NAME

Personalised Storage Jar - Sweets for Mum
Personalised Storage Jar - Sweets for Mum
Personalised Storage Jar - Sweets for Mum
Personalised Storage Jar - Sweets for Mum
Personalised Storage Jar - Swirl Design
Personalised Storage Jar - Swirl Design
Personalised Storage Jar - Swirl Design
Personalised Storage Jar - Swirl Design

KIT-BARCODE
P-10465-SET
P-10465-SET
P-10465-SET
P-10465-SET
P-10466-SET
P-10466-SET
P-10466-SET
P-10466-SET

Personalised Storage Jar - Very Special Sweet T P-10467-SET
Personalised Storage Jar - Very Special Sweet T P-10467-SET
Personalised Storage Jar - Very Special Sweet T P-10467-SET
Personalised Storage Jar - Very Special Sweet T P-10467-SET

Personalised Fire Engine Money Box
Engraved Mini Loco Money Box
Personalised Football Silver Money Box

H-11290
H-12063
H-11295

PART-SKU
SM5089
SM5086
SM5087
SM5088
SM5089
SM5086
SM5087
SM5088
SM5089
SM5086
SM5087
SM5088
3333223
4342343
3453455

PART-NAME
Red Sweets
Blue Sweets
Yellow Sweets
Green Sweets
Swirl Star
Swirl Box
Swirl Rainbow
Swirl Unicorn
Treat Apple
Treat Cherry
Treat Cookie
Treat Chocolate
Fire Engine
Loco Money
Football Silver

PART-BARCODE PART-QTY
SM5089
SM5086
SM5087
SM5088
SM5089
SM5086
SM5087
SM5088
SM5089
SM5086
SM5087
SM5088
3333223
4342343
3453455
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See Comment Here
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SKU

SKU-ALIAS

RPC-10120 optional SKU Alias here
RPC-10199 optional SKU Alias here
RPC-10200 optional SKU Alias here
RPC-10205 optional SKU Alias here
RPC-10206 optional SKU Alias here
RPC-10210 optional SKU Alias here
RPC-10211 optional SKU Alias here
RPC-10220 optional SKU Alias here
RPC-10221 optional SKU Alias here
RPC-10222 optional SKU Alias here

NAME
Personalised Large Mayfair English Breakfast Tea - RPC-10120
Personalised Large Mayfair English Breakfast Mum' RPC-10199
Personalised Large Mayfair Engllish Breakfast Tea - RPC-10200
Personalised Large Mayfair English Breakfast Tea - RPC-10205
Personalised Large Mayfair English Breakfast Tea - RPC-10206
Personalised Large Mayfair English Breakfast Tea - RPC-10210
Personalised Large Mayfair English Breakfast Tea - RPC-10211
Personalised Classic Wedding Large Mayfair Engllis RPC-10220
Personalised Classic Wedding Large Mayfair Engllis RPC-10221
Personalised Classic Wedding Large Mayfair Engllis RPC-10222

Barcode1

RPC-10240LEM optional SKU Alias here
RPC-10240PIN  optional SKU Alias here
RPC-10240STR optional SKU Alias here
RPC-11347-SET optional SKU Alias here
RPC-11348-SET optional SKU Alias here
RPC-11349-SET optional SKU Alias here

RPC-11350 optional SKU Alias here

RPC-11351 optional SKU Alias here
RPC-11352 optional SKU Alias here
RPC-11380 optional SKU Alias here
RPC-11381 optional SKU Alias here
RPC-11382 optional SKU Alias here
RPC-11383 optional SKU Alias here
RPC-11384 optional SKU Alias here

Comment here

Personalised Birthday Lollipops
Personalised Birthday Lollipops
Personalised Birthday Lollipops
Personalised Coffee Lovers' Set - Coffee Bean

RPC-10240LEM
RPC-10240PIN

RPC-10240STR
RPC-11347-SET

Personalised Coffee Lovers' Set - Traditional Desigr RPC-11348-SET

Personalised Coffee Lovers' Set - Leaf Design
Personalised Luxury Coffee

Personalised Luxury Coffee - Special Blend
Personalised Luxury Coffee - Rustico
Personalised Luxury Coffee - Established Label
Personalised Luxury Coffee - Her Special Blend
Personalised Luxury Coffee - Any Occasion
Personalised Luxury Coffee - Established Badge

RPC-11349-SET
RPC-11350
RPC-11351
RPC-11352
RPC-11380
RPC-11381
RPC-11382
RPC-11383

Personalised Luxury Coffee - Father of Mr and Mrs RPC-11384

Barcode2
ActPC-10120
ActPC-10199
ActPC-10200
ActPC-10205
ActPC-10206
ActPC-10210
ActPC-10211
ActPC-10220
ActPC-10221
ActPC-10222
ActPC-10240LEM
ActPC-10240PIN
ActPC-10240STR
ActPC-11347-SET
ActPC-11348-SET
ActPC-11349-SET
ActPC-11350
ActPC-11351
ActPC-11352
ActPC-11380
ActPC-11381
ActPC-11382
ActPC-11383
ActPC-11384

Barcode3

10120
10199
10200
10205
10206
10210
10211
10220
10221
10222
10240LEM
10240PIN
10240STR
11347-SET
11348-SET
11349-SET
11350
11351
11352
11380
11381
11382
11383
11384

IMAGE BIN_LOC
http://www.personalisedgiftsshop.co.uk BIN#001
http://www.personalisedgiftsshop.co.uk BIN#002
http://www.personalisedgiftsshop.co.uk BIN#003
http://www.personalisedgiftsshop.co.uk BIN#004
http://www.personalisedgiftsshop.co.uk BIN#005
http://www.personalisedgiftsshop.co.uk BIN#006
http://www.personalisedgiftsshop.co.uk BIN#007
http://www.personalisedgiftsshop.co.uk BIN#008
http://www.personalisedgiftsshop.co.uk BIN#009
http://www.personalisedgiftsshop.co.uk BIN#¥010
http://www.personalisedgiftsshop.co.uk BIN#011
http://www.personalisedgiftsshop.co.uk BIN#012
http://www.personalisedgiftsshop.co.uk BIN#013
http://www.personalisedgiftsshop.co.uk BIN#014
http://www.personalisedgiftsshop.co.uk BIN#015
http://www.personalisedgiftsshop.co.uk BIN#016
http://www.personalisedgiftsshop.co.uk BIN#017
http://www.personalisedgiftsshop.co.uk BIN#018
http://www.personalisedgiftsshop.co.uk BIN#019
http://www.personalisedgiftsshop.co.uk BIN#020
http://www.personalisedgiftsshop.co.uk BIN#021
http://www.personalisedgiftsshop.co.uk BIN#022
http://www.personalisedgiftsshop.co.uk BIN#023
http://www.personalisedgiftsshop.co.uk BIN#024

QTY_ON_HAND
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100


http://www.personalisedgiftsshop.co.uk/media/catalog/product/p/e/personalised-mayfair-english-breakfast-tea-leaf-design.jpg
http://www.personalisedgiftsshop.co.uk/media/catalog/product/p/e/personalised-mayfair-english-breakfast-mums-tea.jpg
http://www.personalisedgiftsshop.co.uk/media/catalog/product/p/e/personalised-mayfair-engllish-breakfast-tea-classic-bow.jpg
http://www.personalisedgiftsshop.co.uk/media/catalog/product/p/e/personalised-mayfair-engllish-breakfast-tea-classic-frame-design-for-couple.jpg
http://www.personalisedgiftsshop.co.uk/media/catalog/product/p/e/personalised-mayfair-english-breakfast-tea-classic-frame-design.jpg
http://www.personalisedgiftsshop.co.uk/media/catalog/product/p/e/personalised-mayfair-english-breakfast-tea-bride-and-groom.jpg
http://www.personalisedgiftsshop.co.uk/media/catalog/product/p/e/personalised-mayfair-english-breakfast-tea-heart-design.jpg
http://www.personalisedgiftsshop.co.uk/media/catalog/product/p/e/personalised-classic-wedding-mayfair-engllish-breakfast-tea-bride-and-groom.jpg
http://www.personalisedgiftsshop.co.uk/media/catalog/product/p/e/personalised-classic-wedding-mayfair-engllish-breakfast-tea-parents.jpg
http://www.personalisedgiftsshop.co.uk/media/catalog/product/p/e/personalised-classic-wedding-mayfair-engllish-breakfast-tea-female-members.jpg
http://www.personalisedgiftsshop.co.uk/media/catalog/product/p/e/personalised-birthday-lollipops.jpg
http://www.personalisedgiftsshop.co.uk/media/catalog/product/p/e/personalised-birthday-lollipops.jpg
http://www.personalisedgiftsshop.co.uk/media/catalog/product/p/e/personalised-birthday-lollipops.jpg
http://www.personalisedgiftsshop.co.uk/media/catalog/product/p/e/personalised-coffee-lovers-set-coffee-bean_2.jpg
http://www.personalisedgiftsshop.co.uk/media/catalog/product/p/e/personalised-coffee-lovers-set-traditional-design_3.jpg
http://www.personalisedgiftsshop.co.uk/media/catalog/product/p/e/personalised-coffee-lovers-set-leaf-design_2.jpg
http://www.personalisedgiftsshop.co.uk/media/catalog/product/p/e/personalised-luxury-coffee.jpg
http://www.personalisedgiftsshop.co.uk/media/catalog/product/p/e/personalised-luxury-coffee-special-blend.jpg
http://www.personalisedgiftsshop.co.uk/media/catalog/product/p/e/personalised-luxury-coffee-rustico.jpg
http://www.personalisedgiftsshop.co.uk/media/catalog/product/p/e/personalised-luxury-coffee-established-label.jpg
http://www.personalisedgiftsshop.co.uk/media/catalog/product/p/e/personalised-luxury-coffee-her-special-blend.jpg
http://www.personalisedgiftsshop.co.uk/media/catalog/product/p/e/personalised-luxury-coffee-any-occasion.jpg
http://www.personalisedgiftsshop.co.uk/media/catalog/product/p/e/personalised-luxury-coffee-established-badge.jpg
http://www.personalisedgiftsshop.co.uk/media/catalog/product/p/e/personalised-luxury-coffee-father-of-mr-and-mrs.jpg
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